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Wettkampf-Nr. 2
100m Freistil Frauen
Jahrgang 1997
1. Annika Morgenstern 1997 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:16,38 344

Bezirksjahrgangsmeisterin 2007
2. Natalie Schumacher 1997 SSV Freiberg 01:19,52 304
3. Vanessa Spangenberg 1997 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:19,60 303
4. Emily Lindner 1997 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:25,48 245
5. Jule Lißner 1997 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:27,82 226
6. Josefin Säurich 1997 SV Zwickau 04 01:29,13 216
7. Antonia Neumann 1997 SVV Plauen 01:30,78 204
8. Katja Reichert 1997 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 01:35,92 173
9. Kristin Oschatz 1997 SV Zwickau 04 01:37,31 166
10. Jessica Wohlgemuth 1997 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 01:41,34 147
11. Elisabeth Hendinger 1997 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 01:45,76 129

Abgemeldet nicht am Start
Michelle Annett Riegler 1997 SC Chemnitz von 1892

Jahrgang 1996
1. Lindsay Spangenberg 1996 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:12,70 398

Bezirksjahrgangsmeisterin 2007
2. Ann-Kathrin Löser 1996 ST Erzgebirge 01:12,73 398
3. Sylvia Gorzolla 1996 SSV Freiberg 01:13,14 391
4. Anna Glöckner 1996 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:15,62 354
5. Freya Striegler 1996 SVV Plauen 01:16,22 346
6. Ina Scholz 1996 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 01:20,65 292
7. Josepha Glück 1996 SVV Plauen 01:26,31 238
8. Geneviève Stein 1996 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:26,62 235
9. Lisa Petzold 1996 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:31,65 199
10. Lena Meisner 1996 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 01:33,54 187
11. Conny Richter 1996 ESV Lok Zwickau 01:36,51 170
12. Kathrin Naumann 1996 SSV Freiberg 01:38,67 159
13. Vivienne-Stella Schneider 1996 Chemnitzer PSV 01:39,17 157
13. Maxi Krauß 1996 SV Zwickau 04 01:39,17 157
15. Viviane Fritzsch 1996 SC Plauen 06 01:41,47 146
16. Jennifer Mehlhorn 1996 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 01:43,17 139

Jahrgang 1995
1. Hanna Rothenstein 1995 Chemnitzer PSV 01:07,34 502

Bezirksjahrgangsmeisterin 2007
2. Anne Kerakisch 1995 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:08,73 472
3. Sabrina Tastler 1995 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:09,91 448
4. Ulrike Büttner 1995 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 01:10,72 433
5. Katja Drechsler 1995 SSV Freiberg 01:11,17 425
6. Julia Schaufel 1995 SVV Plauen 01:12,32 405
7. Lisa Remke 1995 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:13,16 391
8. Marie-Luis Schubert 1995 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:13,73 382
9. Lisa Matthes 1995 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:14,52 370
10. Patricia Jäckle 1995 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:21,85 279
11. Vanessa Petzold 1995 Chemnitzer PSV 01:23,74 261
12. Maxi Schönberger 1995 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:30,87 204
13. Helene Fitzner 1995 ESV Lok Zwickau 01:31,13 202
14. Soraya Assado 1995 SV Zwickau 04 01:32,15 195
15. Arlett Dix 1995 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 01:35,46 176
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Wettkampf-Nr. 2
100m Freistil Frauen
Jahrgang 1995
16. Laura Beyse 1995 SV Zwickau 04 01:38,46 160

Abgemeldet nicht am Start
Nadine Ludwig 1995 Chemnitzer PSV
Selina Somogyi 1995 SC Chemnitz von 1892

Nicht am Start
Monique Geidies 1995 SC Chemnitz von 1892 ENM
Jessica Viertel 1995 SC Chemnitz von 1892 ENM

Jahrgang 1994
1. Teresa Matthes 1994 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:04,46 572

Bezirksjahrgangsmeisterin 2007
2. Luisa Jahn 1994 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:06,72 516
3. Sophia Stange 1994 SSV Freiberg 01:09,43 458
4. Irene Porschhöfer 1994 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 01:11,34 422
5. Julia Kapr 1994 SSV Freiberg 01:14,38 372
6. Mandy Fritsch 1994 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:18,10 321
7. Laura Schröter 1994 SC Plauen 06 01:18,45 317
7. Anne Stoltze 1994 Chemnitzer PSV 01:18,45 317
9. Helene Möckel 1994 Chemnitzer PSV 01:20,93 289
10. Carolin Rascher 1994 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:22,80 270
11. Marie- Luise Heuer 1994 SV Zwickau 04 01:23,38 264
12. Michelle Reinhart 1994 SV Zwickau 04 01:36,11 172

Abgemeldet nicht am Start
Anja Hellner 1994 Chemnitzer PSV
Anika Ebell 1994 SC Chemnitz von 1892

Nicht am Start
Nadine Breuer 1994 SV Zwickau 04 ENM

Jahrgang 1993
1. Sophie Wahsner 1993 SSV Freiberg 01:04,37 574

Bezirksjahrgangsmeisterin 2007
2. Anne Reichelt 1993 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:07,77 492
3. Laura Dathan 1993 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:09,68 453
4. Julia Lässig 1993 SC Plauen 06 01:12,48 402
5. Lisa-Marie Wegner 1993 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:14,67 368
6. Jana Scholz 1993 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 01:18,03 322
7. Julia Schönknecht 1993 SV Zwickau 04 01:23,39 264
8. Michelle Schuster 1993 SV Zwickau 04 01:30,04 210

Jahrgang 1992
1. Julia Matthes 1992 SSV Freiberg 01:07,58 496

Bezirksjahrgangsmeisterin 2007
2. Anne Hembd 1992 SV Zwickau 04 01:08,84 469
3. Jenny Lorenz 1992 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:10,52 437
4. Heidi Fiedler 1992 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 01:15,42 357
5. Susanne Reinhold 1992 SV 07 Annaberg-B. 01:15,59 354
6. Julia Westermann 1992 Chemnitzer PSV 01:19,36 306
7. Ronja Grimmer 1992 ESV Lok Zwickau 01:24,13 257
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Wettkampf-Nr. 2
100m Freistil Frauen
Jahrgang 1991
1. Christin Saupe 1991 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:05,35 549

Bezirksjahrgangsmeisterin 2007
2. Sarah Tutzschky 1991 ST Erzgebirge 01:08,51 476
3. Monique Thate 1991 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 01:16,20 346
4. Lia Wolfinger 1991 SV 07 Annaberg-B. 01:16,33 344

Jahrgang 1990
1. Annelie Säurich 1990 SV Zwickau 04 01:03,23 606

Bezirksjahrgangsmeisterin 2007
2. Yvonne Hiller 1990 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:05,32 550
3. Caroline Rother 1990 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:09,66 453
4. Juliane Jacobi 1990 TSV Einheit Süd Chemnitz 01:16,21 346

Jahrgang 1988 und 1989
1. Kristina Jahn 1989 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:00,27 700

Bezirksjahrgangsmeisterin 2007
2. Melanie Ebert 1989 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:01,03 674

Offene Wertung
1. Kristina Jahn 1989 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:00,27 700

Bezirksmeisterin 2007
2. Melanie Ebert 1989 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:01,03 674
3. Annelie Säurich 1990 SV Zwickau 04 01:03,23 606
4. Sophie Wahsner 1993 SSV Freiberg 01:04,37 574
5. Teresa Matthes 1994 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:04,46 572
6. Yvonne Hiller 1990 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:05,32 550
7. Christin Saupe 1991 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:05,35 549
8. Luisa Jahn 1994 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:06,72 516
9. Hanna Rothenstein 1995 Chemnitzer PSV 01:07,34 502
10. Julia Matthes 1992 SSV Freiberg 01:07,58 496
11. Anne Reichelt 1993 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:07,77 492
12. Nicole Jünger 1984 Chemnitzer PSV 01:08,28 481
13. Sarah Tutzschky 1991 ST Erzgebirge 01:08,51 476
14. Anne Kerakisch 1995 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:08,73 472
15. Anne Hembd 1992 SV Zwickau 04 01:08,84 469
16. Sophia Stange 1994 SSV Freiberg 01:09,43 458
17. Caroline Rother 1990 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:09,66 453
18. Laura Dathan 1993 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:09,68 453
19. Sabrina Tastler 1995 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:09,91 448
20. Jenny Lorenz 1992 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:10,52 437
21. Ulrike Büttner 1995 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 01:10,72 433
22. Katja Drechsler 1995 SSV Freiberg 01:11,17 425
23. Irene Porschhöfer 1994 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 01:11,34 422
24. Julia Schaufel 1995 SVV Plauen 01:12,32 405
25. Julia Lässig 1993 SC Plauen 06 01:12,48 402
26. Lindsay Spangenberg 1996 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:12,70 398
27. Ann-Kathrin Löser 1996 ST Erzgebirge 01:12,73 398
28. Sylvia Gorzolla 1996 SSV Freiberg 01:13,14 391
29. Lisa Remke 1995 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:13,16 391
30. Marie-Luis Schubert 1995 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:13,73 382
31. Julia Kapr 1994 SSV Freiberg 01:14,38 372
32. Lisa Matthes 1995 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:14,52 370
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Wettkampf-Nr. 2
100m Freistil Frauen
Offene Wertung
33. Lisa-Marie Wegner 1993 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:14,67 368
34. Heidi Fiedler 1992 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 01:15,42 357
35. Susanne Reinhold 1992 SV 07 Annaberg-B. 01:15,59 354
36. Anna Glöckner 1996 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:15,62 354
37. Monique Thate 1991 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 01:16,20 346
38. Juliane Jacobi 1990 TSV Einheit Süd Chemnitz 01:16,21 346
39. Freya Striegler 1996 SVV Plauen 01:16,22 346
40. Lia Wolfinger 1991 SV 07 Annaberg-B. 01:16,33 344
41. Annika Morgenstern 1997 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:16,38 344
42. Jana Scholz 1993 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 01:18,03 322
43. Mandy Fritsch 1994 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:18,10 321
44. Anne Stoltze 1994 Chemnitzer PSV 01:18,45 317
44. Laura Schröter 1994 SC Plauen 06 01:18,45 317
46. Julia Westermann 1992 Chemnitzer PSV 01:19,36 306
47. Natalie Schumacher 1997 SSV Freiberg 01:19,52 304
48. Vanessa Spangenberg 1997 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:19,60 303
49. Ina Scholz 1996 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 01:20,65 292
50. Helene Möckel 1994 Chemnitzer PSV 01:20,93 289
51. Patricia Jäckle 1995 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:21,85 279
52. Carolin Rascher 1994 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:22,80 270
53. Marie- Luise Heuer 1994 SV Zwickau 04 01:23,38 264
54. Julia Schönknecht 1993 SV Zwickau 04 01:23,39 264
55. Vanessa Petzold 1995 Chemnitzer PSV 01:23,74 261
56. Ronja Grimmer 1992 ESV Lok Zwickau 01:24,13 257
57. Emily Lindner 1997 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:25,48 245
58. Josepha Glück 1996 SVV Plauen 01:26,31 238
59. Geneviève Stein 1996 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:26,62 235
60. Jule Lißner 1997 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:27,82 226
61. Josefin Säurich 1997 SV Zwickau 04 01:29,13 216
62. Michelle Schuster 1993 SV Zwickau 04 01:30,04 210
63. Antonia Neumann 1997 SVV Plauen 01:30,78 204
64. Maxi Schönberger 1995 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:30,87 204
65. Helene Fitzner 1995 ESV Lok Zwickau 01:31,13 202
66. Lisa Petzold 1996 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:31,65 199
67. Soraya Assado 1995 SV Zwickau 04 01:32,15 195
68. Lena Meisner 1996 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 01:33,54 187
69. Arlett Dix 1995 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 01:35,46 176
70. Katja Reichert 1997 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 01:35,92 173
71. Michelle Reinhart 1994 SV Zwickau 04 01:36,11 172
72. Conny Richter 1996 ESV Lok Zwickau 01:36,51 170
73. Kristin Oschatz 1997 SV Zwickau 04 01:37,31 166
74. Laura Beyse 1995 SV Zwickau 04 01:38,46 160
75. Kathrin Naumann 1996 SSV Freiberg 01:38,67 159
76. Maxi Krauß 1996 SV Zwickau 04 01:39,17 157
76. Vivienne-Stella Schneider 1996 Chemnitzer PSV 01:39,17 157
78. Jessica Wohlgemuth 1997 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 01:41,34 147
79. Viviane Fritzsch 1996 SC Plauen 06 01:41,47 146
80. Jennifer Mehlhorn 1996 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 01:43,17 139
81. Elisabeth Hendinger 1997 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 01:45,76 129
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Wettkampf-Nr. 2
100m Freistil Frauen
Offene Wertung

Abgemeldet nicht am Start
Michelle Annett Riegler 1997 SC Chemnitz von 1892
Nadine Ludwig 1995 Chemnitzer PSV
Selina Somogyi 1995 SC Chemnitz von 1892
Anja Hellner 1994 Chemnitzer PSV
Anika Ebell 1994 SC Chemnitz von 1892

Nicht am Start
Monique Geidies 1995 SC Chemnitz von 1892 ENM
Jessica Viertel 1995 SC Chemnitz von 1892 ENM
Nadine Breuer 1994 SV Zwickau 04 ENM


